Fernandina Beach Fishing Rodeo - 2019

Kingfish Division :

Rodeo Division :

1st Place Overall

2nd PlaceOverall
3rd Place Overall
4th Place Overall
5th Place Overall
6th Place Overall
7th Place Overall
8th Place Overall
9th Place Overall

10th Plc Overall

Single Eng 1st
Single Eng 2nd

Youth Angler 1st
Youth Angler 2nd

Lady Angler 1st
Lady Angler 2nd

Dolphin - 1st
Dolphin - 2nd

Cobia - 1Ist
Cobia - 2nd

Sea Bass - 1st
Sea Bass - 2nd

Wahoo - 1st
Wahoo - 2nd

Redfish - 1st
Redfish - 2nd

Seatrout - 1st
Seatrout - 2nd

Flounder - 1st
Flounder - 2nd

Sheepshead- 1st
Sheepshead- 2nd

One Time / Joe Shugart
College Fund / Tyler Smith

Team Nimrod / Stephen Phillips

Four Reel / Hayden Englert
Nauti Love / Todd Love
Fishtastic / Craig Sutton
Fratt House / Donald Frattle
Crawfish / Kenny Crawford

Chum Shot/ Marvin Kilpatrick

38 Special / D. Durance

Fore Play / Scott Frye
TBD

Freedom Dale Turner
Long Shot / Sammy Perkins

The Wahoo/ Allen Mills
Salty Hook / Noah Barber

38 Special / Devin Durance
Fratt House / Donald Frattle

38 Special / Devin Durance
None

The Wahoo/ Allen Mills
None

None
None

No Name / Duncan Wilder
No Name / Jacob Paulson

HPX-V / Chris Peterson
John Meierdierck

R. R. R./ Joe Bryonta
Fox / Spencer Fox

none
none

$8,500.00

$3,000.00
$2,100.00
$1,800.00
$1,400.00
$1,000.00
$800.00
$700.00
$275.00

$250.00

$1,200.00
$400.00

$1,000.00
$350.00

$1,000.00
$300.00

$200.00
$100.00

$200.00
$100.00

$200.00
$100.00

$200.00
$100.00

$200.00
$100.00

$200.00
$100.00

$200.00
$100.00

$200.00
$100.00



