## Fernandina Beach Fishing Rodeo - 2019

## **Kingfish Division:**

1st Place Overall	One Time / Joe Shugart	\$8,500.00
2nd PlaceOverall 3rd Place Overall 4th Place Overall 5th Place Overall 6th Place Overall 7th Place Overall 8th Place Overall 9th Place Overall 10th Plc Overall	College Fund / Tyler Smith Team Nimrod / Stephen Phillips Four Reel / Hayden Englert Nauti Love / Todd Love Fishtastic / Craig Sutton Fratt House / Donald Frattle Crawfish / Kenny Crawford Chum Shot/ Marvin Kilpatrick 38 Special / D. Durance	\$3,000.00 \$2,100.00 \$1,800.00 \$1,400.00 \$1,000.00 \$800.00 \$700.00 \$275.00
Single Eng 1st	Fore Play / Scott Frye	\$1,200.00
Single Eng 2nd	TBD	\$400.00
Youth Angler 1st	Freedom Dale Turner	\$1,000.00
Youth Angler 2nd	Long Shot / Sammy Perkins	\$350.00
Lady Angler 1st	The Wahoo/ Allen Mills	\$1,000.00
Lady Angler 2nd	Salty Hook / Noah Barber	\$300.00

## **Rodeo Division:**

Dolphin - 1st	38 Special / Devin Durance	\$200.00
Dolphin - 2nd	Fratt House / Donald Frattle	\$100.00
Cobia - 1st	38 Special / Devin Durance	\$200.00
Cobia - 2nd	None	\$100.00
Sea Bass - 1st	The Wahoo/ Allen Mills	\$200.00
Sea Bass - 2nd	None	\$100.00
Wahoo - 1st	None	\$200.00
Wahoo - 2nd	None	\$100.00
Redfish - 1st	No Name / Duncan Wilder	\$200.00
Redfish - 2nd	No Name / Jacob Paulson	\$100.00
Seatrout - 1st	HPX-V / Chris Peterson	\$200.00
Seatrout - 2nd	John Meierdierck	\$100.00
Flounder - 1st	R. R. R. / Joe Bryonta	\$200.00
Flounder - 2nd	Fox / Spencer Fox	\$100.00
Sheepshead- 1st	none	\$200.00
Sheepshead- 2nd	none	\$100.00